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Aloquin-Flint UMC Valentine, Charles 4,884.00 3,663.00 3,663.00 -                0.00%

Alton UMC Brown, Darrell 1,416.00 1,062.00 1,062.00 -                0.00%

Auburn UMC Malone, Beth 30,432.00 22,824.00 2,770.00 20,054.00    87.86%

Benton UMC Roher, Debra 3,744.00 2,808.00 2,808.00 -                0.00%

Bluff Point UMC Perl, Sandra L 14,976.00 11,232.00 9,484.00 1,748.00      15.56%

Branchport UMC Lyons, Kim 5,928.00 4,446.00 3,952.00 494.00         11.11%

Butler UMC Robinson, Martha 3,732.00 2,799.00 2,799.00 -                0.00%

Caroline Valley Community ChurchPhillips, Daniel 1,080.00 810.00 387.60 422.40         52.15%

Cayuga UMC Grish, Kevin 2,712.00 2,034.00 0.00 2,034.00      100.00%

Cayutaville UMC DeWalt, C Stephen 4,740.00 3,555.00 2,700.00 855.00         24.05%

Chapin UMC Wilck, Jim 2,856.00 2,142.00 463.00 1,679.00      78.38%

Clifton Springs UMC Fellows, Brian C 40,392.00 30,294.00 4,096.50 26,197.50    86.48%

Clyde UMC Heit, Karen 5,496.00 4,122.00 4,122.00 -                0.00%

Cortland: First UMC Kim, Eunice S 17,400.00 13,050.00 2,448.75 10,601.25    81.24%

Cortland: Homer Avenue UMCBrown, Stephanie J 10,956.00 8,217.00 8,217.00 -                0.00%

Countryside UMC Robinson, Martha 4,584.00 3,438.00 3,056.00 382.00         11.11%

Cuyler UMC Stafford, H Nelson 4,236.00 3,177.00 3,177.00 -                0.00%

Danby Community ChurchPastor 19,404.00 14,553.00 0.00 14,553.00    100.00%

Dresden UMC Wood, Marilyn 9,312.00 6,984.00 6,984.00 -                0.00%

Dryden UMC Carey, Pamela 21,396.00 16,047.00 6,900.00 9,147.00      57.00%

Dundee UMC Laumeier, Beckie 5,952.00 4,464.00 3,968.00 496.00         11.11%

East Homer UMC Gleason, Timothy 3,996.00 2,997.00 2,997.00 -                0.00%

Fleming Federated Grish, Kevin 9,216.00 6,912.00 6,912.00 -                0.00%

Freeville UMC Gleason, Timothy 11,256.00 8,442.00 6,104.00 2,338.00      27.69%

Friend UMC Pastor 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                

Geneva: First UMC Huyge, Emily Barner 31,092.00 23,319.00 12,955.00 10,364.00    44.44%

Gorham UMC Mauser, Sonya 15,408.00 11,556.00 350.00 11,206.00    96.97%

Harmony UMC Pastor 4,800.00 3,600.00 3,600.00 -                0.00%

Homer UMC Park, Sung Jun 18,660.00 13,995.00 8,228.00 5,767.00      41.21%

Ithaca: Forest Home UMCDolch, Rebecca W 10,944.00 8,208.00 8,208.00 -                0.00%

Ithaca: Saint Paul's UMCSivers, Teressa McConnell68,508.00 51,381.00 37,518.30 13,862.70    26.98%

Jacksonville UMC Judd, Geri 11,292.00 8,469.00 7,200.00 1,269.00      14.98%

Lansing UMC Schmied, Alison 45,228.00 33,921.00 37,655.00 (3,734.00)     -11.01%

Ledyard UMC Finch, Suzanne 3,636.00 2,727.00 2,727.00 -                0.00%

Lyons UMC Johnson, Brett 11,304.00 8,478.00 8,478.00 -                0.00%

Manchester UMC Cheney, Dawn L 13,932.00 10,449.00 10,449.00 -                0.00%

McGraw UMC Aukema, John A 6,768.00 5,076.00 3,200.00 1,876.00      36.96%

Mecklenburg UMC Merriman, Katherine 4,656.00 3,492.00 3,492.00 -                0.00%



Middlesex UMC Mauser, Sonya 3,936.00 2,952.00 2,952.00 -                0.00%

Milo Center UMC Lyons, Kim 4,608.00 3,456.00 3,456.00 -                0.00%

Moravia UMC Rublee, Mary G 26,064.00 19,548.00 19,548.00 -                0.00%

Mottville: Saint Andrews UMCKettinger, LeRoy 5,940.00 4,455.00 4,455.00 -                0.00%

New Hope: Midlakes UMCMcCormick, Alan 5,040.00 3,780.00 3,780.00 -                0.00%

Newark: Emmanuel UMCLudwig, Della Louise 3,852.00 2,889.00 1,113.00 1,776.00      61.47%

Newark: First UMC Kisakye, Patience D 32,928.00 24,696.00 21,952.00 2,744.00      11.11%

Newfield UMC Kelly, Michael 9,060.00 6,795.00 6,795.00 -                0.00%

North Rose UMC Rowe, Matthew 21,804.00 16,353.00 16,353.00 -                0.00%

Ovid UMC Pastor 10,104.00 7,578.00 4,026.69 3,551.31      46.86%

Palmyra UMC Pastor 3,984.00 2,988.00 0.00 2,988.00      100.00%

Penn Yan UMC Sautter, Jane F 41,640.00 31,230.00 31,230.00 -                0.00%

Phelps UMC Pastor 18,744.00 14,058.00 2,955.00 11,103.00    78.98%

Port Byron UMC Selover, Judith A 10,716.00 8,037.00 8,037.00 -                0.00%

Port Gibson UMC Wood, Dawn 5,220.00 3,915.00 3,915.00 -                0.00%

Red Creek-Westbury UMCKim, Hyun Joon 12,780.00 9,585.00 2,055.00 7,530.00      78.56%

Reynoldsville UMC Neno, Rich 7,728.00 5,796.00 5,796.00 -                0.00%

Rose UMC Heit, Karen 8,112.00 6,084.00 2,340.00 3,744.00      61.54%

Rushville UMC Ludwig, Della Louise 8,532.00 6,399.00 6,399.00 -                0.00%

Scott UMC McCormick, Alan 6,540.00 4,905.00 4,905.00 -                0.00%

Seneca Castle UMC Johnson, Brett 9,240.00 6,930.00 6,930.00 -                0.00%

Seneca Falls UMC White, Valerie 17,160.00 12,870.00 2,000.00 10,870.00    84.46%

Sodus Point UMC Foos, Julie 6,288.00 4,716.00 4,716.00 -                0.00%

Sodus Third UMC Valentine, Bobbie 9,576.00 7,182.00 4,788.00 2,394.00      33.33%

Sterling UMC Kim, Hyun Joon 4,260.00 3,195.00 1,800.00 1,395.00      43.66%

Trumansburg UMC Losey, Jeffrey Nathan 28,680.00 21,510.00 21,510.00 -                0.00%

Truxton UMC Gleason, Timothy 4,356.00 3,267.00 3,267.00 -                0.00%

Tyre UMC Calos, Laura Schaal 4,464.00 3,348.00 3,348.00 -                0.00%

Varick UMC DeAngelis, Barbara 11,208.00 8,406.00 7,472.00 934.00         11.11%

Varna UMC Pastor 2,412.00 1,809.00 602.75 1,206.25      66.68%

Victory UMC Robinson, Martha 6,264.00 4,698.00 4,698.00 -                0.00%

Vine Valley UMC Lanni, John 3,720.00 2,790.00 2,942.00 (152.00)        -5.45%

Virgil UMC Brown, Stephanie J 8,712.00 6,534.00 6,534.00 -                0.00%

Waterloo UMC Calos, Laura Schaal 16,152.00 12,114.00 5,000.00 7,114.00      58.73%

Weedsport UMC English, Glynn 9,672.00 7,254.00 9,672.00 (2,418.00)     -33.33%

Wolcott: Faith UMC Walker, Diane K 14,196.00 10,647.00 6,750.00 3,897.00      36.60%

Yatesville UMC Wunder, Thomas 4,428.00 3,321.00 3,321.00 -                0.00%

TOTAL FINGER LAKES 894,444.00 670,833.00 480,544.59 190,288.41  28.37%


